
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.
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Corradi

Lorenzini

Faletra

Saggioro

Ottaviani

Pavanello

Borghi

Redaelli

Bolognesi

Saetti

Arlotti

Rimondi

Signorin

Miari

Vaccari

D'angella

Moni

Gabini

Loffreda

Sette

Merlotti

Mirti

Grisendi

Morgon

Rizzati

Cristian

Alessandro

Matteo

Edoardo

Simone

Riccardo

Francesco

Mirko

Michele

Giacomo

Davide

Erik

Jean pierre

Riccardo

Nicholas

Federico

Michael

Mirko

Andrea

Giorgio

Lorenzo

Iacopo

Marcello

Giorgia

Lorenzo

Team Il Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lomcer Montecatinese (Colmic)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Tubertini)

La Casaleonese S.P.S. (Colmic)

San Faustino Gino Nasi A.D.S. (Sensas)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Tubertini)

Team Il Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Lenza Club Borellese A.S.D. (Colmic)

San Faustino Gino Nasi A.D.S. (Sensas)

Il Gambero Milords S.P.S.D. (Maver)

Castello A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori Padovani Asd (Tubertini)

Gatto Azzurro A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Pesca Sport Ferrara Casumaresi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

F.Lli Campana Asd Sps (Tubertini)

Lenza Club Borellese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Castelmaggiore (Maver)

La Libera A.S.D. (Colmic)

A.S.D.Valdelsa (Colmic)

Parcarello Dilettantistica S.P.S. (Simac Tubertini)

Bagnacavallese S.P.S. (Colmic)

Cavezzese S.P.S.

Pesca Sportiva Canna D'Oro (Trabucco)

Futura 2000 A.S.D. (Colmic)

6,0

6,0

6,0

8,0

13,0

14,0

14,0

15,0

19,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

24,0

24,0

25,0

25,0

26,0

28,0

28,0

30,0

30,0

31,0

32,0

34,0

36,0

1 - 1 - 3 - 1

1 - 1 - 1 - 3

1 - 1 - 2 - 2

2 - 2 - 2 - 2

2 - 2 - 5 - 4

2 - 4 - 4 - 4

4 - 3 - 3 - 4

3 - 8 - 1 - 3

9 - 8 - 1 - 1

8 - 7 - 2 - 6

7 - 3 - 8 - 5

5 - 6 - 6 - 6

6 - 5 - 6 - 7

6 - 5 - 7 - 6

8 - 7 - 8 - 2

4 - 9 - 7 - 5

3 - 4 - 9 -10

10 - 3 - 7 - 8

4 -10 - 6 - 8

10 - 9 - 4 - 7

5 - 6 -10 - 9

7 - 5 - 9 -10

7 - 8 -10 - 7

9 -10 - 5 -10

10 - 9 - 8 - 9

27.160

26.650

25.860

23.700

22.100

21.620

20.660

22.150

21.400

18.940

21.170

19.400

20.400

18.680

17.630

18.980

18.850

17.560

17.080

17.420

16.340

15.330

15.250

15.170

15.030
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4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Federazione Italiana Pesca Sportiva
e Attività Subacquee - F.I.P.S.A.S.

Prova nr. 4
Campo di Gara Cavo Lama
Data 10-09-17
Società Organizzatrice Dream Team 2000 A.D.

Manifestazione Club Azzurro Colpo Giovanissimi 2017
Organizzazione Comitato di Settore Superfice

Classifica Progressiva INDIVIDUALE

Orario
19:20:44

Direttore di Gara
Ferrari Emanuele

Giudice di Gara
Bettella Paolo


